The Breeder's Standard™ 20050

Crystal Ball™ Ancestor Contribution Report]

Animal Name[

Perseus Ruffian Joannidis
Carmichael's Sex Appeall
Patton's Red Rock Skillet(]
Rowdytown's Hardrock Cafe, TTO
Sunbolt's Rowdytown Electrall
Sunbolt'sTequila Sunrise

Great Amstaff's Good As Diamond[
DK Staff Im So Ruffiand
Sunbolt's Full Moon Boss Man[
Sunbolt's Ruffiana Joannidis(
Canam's Rowdytown Iron Skillet(]
Herring's Red Skillet
Rowdytown's Brilliant[]
Rowdytown's Rainbo Warrior(
Panda Bear[d

Achley's Fanny(

Ruffian Red Rock of Harwyn[
Patton's Red Bridget[]
Rowdytown's Brilliant Minnied
White Rock Pure Red Diamond[
Sunbolt's Red Bulld

Sunbolt's Black Ice of BDR[O
Sunbolt's Frozzen in Time[
Reason's Blue SpiritC]
Mississippi Red Joker 1110
Estrella’s Black Bear[

Harber's JR Sue Ellen

Ruffian Skybolt of Harwyn[
Rowdytown's Natalie Coall]
Herring's Red Ruby[
Rowdytown's Q'Bello Ninod
Gardner's Rowdy Ruby Skillet
Tryarr McCoys Rowdytown Miall
White Rock Jet Bomber[d

Full Moon Mama Miall

Patton's Wildfire of Harper(d
Patton's Pagan Piglet Laws[
Cruisin' Just a Gigolo[
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Appearancest]

10
10
820
310
70
20
10
10
10
10
130
290
290
40
140
630
430
370
70
10
10
10
10
10
10
240
50
320
130
170
40
20
2500
270
20
250
2500
10
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% Contributiond

50,0000
50,0000
27,14840
26,75780
26,56250
25,0000
25,0000
25,00000
25,0000
25,00000
24,6094
19,14060
19,14060
18,75000
15,42970
15,03910
13,86720
13,47660
13,28130
12,50000
12,50000
12,50000
12,50000
12,50000
12,50000
12,30470
10,93750
10,35160

9,765601

9,57030

9,375000

9,37500

9,17970

8,98440

7,81250

7,81250

7,81250

6,25000
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Animal Name[ Appearances(] % Contribution
Pacific Northern Spitfire[ 10 6,250000
Sunbolt's Highlander[D 10 6,25000
Sunbolt's Blue Velvet[ 10 6,250000
Mississippi Red Tatankall 10 6,25000
White Rock Ranger Rick of GPO 10 6,250000
Sunbolt's Warrior Princess 10 6,25000
Sierra's Lil' Abner 10 6,250000
Sunbolt's -vito The Enforcerd 10 6,25000
Estrella's Rojita De Frajal] 190 5,66410
Harber's Pagan Wildfire( 50 5,46880
Harber's JR Ewing Flynn[ 50 5,4688[]
Tonkawa's Big TexJ ou 4,8828[]
White Rock Perry the Fridgel 50 4,68750
White Rock Rowdy Angelld 20 4,68750
Cruisin' For A Bluisin'0] 30 4,68750
Patton's White Rock Penny[] 110 4,10160
Ruffian Golden Lady of Harwyn[l 120 3,90630
Carr's Stormy Monday[J 20 3,90630
Sunbolt's Full Moon Apollo 20 3,90630
Ruffian Hercules of Harwyn[ 160 3,90630
Archer's Muneca Dulsie De G's[] 150 3,51560
Tryarr Spilt Milk[ 140 3,51560
Sky King of Harwyn[J 110 3,32030
Sunbolt's Electric SkilletD 20 3,12500
Tonkawa's Gray Fox[ 40 3,12500
Rounder's Miss Piggy[ 40 3,12500
Tryarr Satin Doll(J 10 3,12500
Grand Prix Icon O'Class[] 10 3,12500
Electamamamiall 10 3,12500
Pacific's Northern Exposure 10 3,12500
Rowdytown's Fire And Iceld 10 3,12500
Rowdytown's Dante's Fireball(] 10 3,12500
Cruisin' Velociraptord 10 3,12500
Mississippi Red PistolPetel] 10 3,12500
Tryarr Strawberry Fields[ 60 2,92970
Ruffian Cheeta of Harwyn[ ou 2,92970
Ruffian Harper of Harwyn[ 130 2,92970
Carr's Little Ann of Rounders[] 30 2,73440
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Pascoe's White Rock Cristi] 140 2,73440
King Bear of Lou-Lin[ 140 2,73440
Tonkawa Chief Red Cloud 8 2,73440
Harber's Lady Cassandral] 50 2,73440
Tryarr Diamondback Redbolt[] 50 2,73440
White Rock Mist O'Joe's Creek[ 30 2,34380
Rounder's Precious GemO 60 2,14840
X-Pert Rowdy Rascalll 60 2,14840
Mclntyre's White Rock Blu Ms[ 60 2,14840
R and D Rowdytown's Mis Suzie QO 20 1,95310
Patton's Texas Belle Lucy[ 70 1,75780
Bar-None Estrella Bonitall 8 1,75780
Grand Prix Double Helix[ 10 1,56250
Rounder's China DoollJ 10 1,56250
Stalworth's Cruisin' With Jazz[] 10 1,56250
Somerset's White Lightning(d 10 1,56250
Rowdytown's Miss Suzie Q[ 10 1,56250
Rounder's Dynamic DeluxelJ 10 1,56250
White Rock Grover[d 60 1,56250
Rounder's Blueberry Hill, TTO 40 1,56250
Joe's Creek White Rock Lokill 20 1,56250
Harper's PattonJ 50 1,36720
Mac's Awful Pretty Lady[ 50 1,36720
Rounder's Azure of White Rock[ 30 1,36720
Tonkawa Bingo O'Barr[] 30 1,36720
Rounder's Snowflake[ 20 1,171900
Rounder's Dotty[] 50 1,17190
Rowdytown's Piece of the Rock[] 20 1,171900
White Rock Eight BallCl 30 1,171900
Topstaff's Willynwood Goldie[ 30 1,171900
Ruffian Gerty of Harwyn[ 40 1,17190
Ruffian Terice Ta of Harwyn(l 20 0,97660
Tonkawa Barbee Doll(J 40 0,97660
Tonkawa Yellow Hawk[] 40 0,97660
Rounder's Little JohnO 30 0,97660
R and D Miss Bold Buffy[ 20 0,97660
BlitzO 20 0,78130
The Ruffian of Harwyn( 30 0,78130
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Rounder's Full Moon Razzmataz[] 10 0,78130
Ruffian Grey Boy of Harwyn( 40 0,78130
Rounder's Michelle Ma Belle 10 0,78130
Ruffian Blue Miss of Harwyn[J 40 0,78130
Ruffian Janet of Mounthaven 20 0,78130
Tonkawa Jokers Wild[ 30 0,78130
Topstaff's Tony the Tiger[ 40 0,78130
Ruffian Sika of Harwyn[ 30 0,78130
X-Pert Red Rascalll 30 0,78130
X-Pert Gallant Lady[ 30 0,78130
Tryarr Ruffian Feist[] 40 0,78130
Rounder's Roudy Boy[l 30 0,78130
Tex-Rock Ms Blueld 20 0,78130
Hyde's R and D's Mis Bold Buffie[l 10 0,78130
Hyde's Teger Tiger[ 20 0,78130
Maggy May[ 20 0,585901
Rounder's Pookie Onel] 20 0,585901
G's Damesila Emcantadosall 30 0,58590
Ruffian Contact of Harwyn([J 30 0,585901
Rowdytown's Jazz of Ledge Rock[ 20 0,585907
Concho's Belinda Fawn[ 20 0,39060
Mounthaven Jet of Lylane[ 20 0,39060
Concho's Mac 20 0,39060
Ruffian Little Herk of Harwyn( 20 0,39060
Devilish Delilah of Terlyn 20 0,39060
Mclintyre's Tex-Rock Lucy(] 20 0,390601
Tex-Rock Ace of Diamonds[ 20 0,39060
Rocky Mt Toscall 20 0,39060
Willynwood Tiger Lily( 10 0,39060
Diamond's Ringmaster[ 20 0,39060
Mounthaven Tex of Harwyn[ 20 0,39060
Jollyscamp Blueguard 20 0,39060
Ruffian Texas Queen of Harwyn[ 20 0,39060
Lazy's Courageous Ruffian] 20 0,39060
Rounder's Crystal Pistol(] 20 0,39060
Rounder's Caseyl] 20 0,39060
Rounder's Rowdytown Babette[ 10 0,39060
Ruffian Black Beauty of Harwyn[l 20 0,39060
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Animal Name[ Appearances(] % Contribution
Harber's Barbee Doll(] 10 0,19530
Rounder's Top Sargent[ 10 0,19530
Mount Shire Ms Maxine[d 10 0,19530
Concho's Ace Hill 10 0,19530
Indian Doc[d 10 0,19530
Rowdytown's Radically Saved[ 10 0,19530
Jone's Gay One Roxie[ 10 0,19530
Rowdytown's Lizzie Berkette[ 10 0,19530
llene Elizabeth 10 0,19530
Ruffian Kansas City Zak[ 10 0,19530
Jaque Dukel 10 0,19530
Sassy Lolita of Warlo[d 10 0,19530
Lloyd's Dappy GirlO 10 0,19530
X-Pert Brindle Biff(J 10 0,1953[
Tiger Crusader 1] 10 0,19530
Helena's Amber Rambler[ 10 0,19530
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